

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00260

WBS No:44918.3.5

County:Various

Concrete curb ramp installation

Bid Opening Date: 10/10/2017 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Eastern Earthscapes & Construction LLC		Jymco Construction Company, Inc.		Southeast Contracting Group, Inc.		Little Mountain Builders of Catawba County, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,425.00	\$22,425.00
2	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	10.00	LF	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$114.00	\$1,140.00
3	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	36.00	SY	\$95.00	\$3,420.00	\$70.00	\$2,520.00	\$85.00	\$3,060.00	\$114.00	\$4,104.00
4	RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMP	50.00	EA	\$860.00	\$43,000.00	\$800.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,125.00	\$56,250.00	\$1,560.00	\$78,000.00
5	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	45.00	EA	\$1,840.00	\$82,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$99,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$81,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$90,000.00
6	GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT PAVEMENT	229.00	SY	\$28.00	\$6,412.00	\$75.00	\$17,175.00	\$40.00	\$9,160.00	\$65.00	\$14,885.00
7	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	3.00	EA	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$940.00	\$2,820.00
8	ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX	3.00	EA	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00	\$29,700.00	\$29,700.00
					\$166,207.00		\$177,745.00		\$179,820.00		\$244,574.00

Bidder No. 1: Eastern Earthscapes & Construction LLC

Bidder No. 2: Jymco Construction Company, Inc.

Bidder No. 3: Southeast Contracting Group, Inc.

Bidder No. 4: Little Mountain Builders of Catawba County, Inc.